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D PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(DEMOCRATIC)

FRANK
Reg. Total [JOSEPHR DEAN MARIANNE "FRANKIE"
Voters [Votes |BIDEN JR PHILLIPS WILLIAMSON [LOZADA
Jurisdiction Wide
BARR 224 4 3  75.00% 0 - 0 - 1  25.00%)
BIRD 225 10 10 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
BRIGHTON 1 924 31 29 93.55% 0 - 1 3.23% 1 3.23%)
BRIGHTON 2 994 28 24 85.71% 3 10.71% 1 3.57% 0 g
BRIGHTON 3 857 27 26  96.30% 0 - 1 3.70% 0 -
BRUSHY MOUND 549 26 23 88.46% 0 - 3 11.54% 0 g
BUNKER HILL 1 717 26 24 92.31% 2 7.69% 0 - 0 .
BUNKER HILL 2 734 32 29  90.62% 0 - 3 9.38% 0 -
BUNKER HILL 3 720 36 30 83.33% 5 13.89% 1 2.78% 0 g
CAHOKIA 1 1014 54 48 88.89% 3 5.56% 3 5.56% 0 g
CAHOKIA 2 1072 93 85 91.40% 2 2.15% 3 3.23% 3 3.23%
CARLINVILLE 1 982 64 60 93.75% 2 3.12% 2 3.12% 0 -
CARLINVILLE 2 746 50 49 98.00% 0 - 1 2.00% 0 g
CARLINVILLE 3 970 42 38 90.48% 3 7.14% 0 - 1 2.38%
CARLINVILLE 4 817 41 39 95.12% 1 2.44% 1 2.44% 0 -
CARLINVILLE 5 637 32 28 87.50% 0 - 2 6.25% 2 6.25%)
CHESTERFIELD 493 24 14 58.33% 2 8.33% 6 25.00% 2 8.33%
DORCHESTER 1043 50 43  86.00% 4 8.00% 1 2.00% 2 4.00%)
GILLESPIE 1 778 51 46 90.20% 1 1.96% 2 3.92% 2 3.92%)
GILLESPIE 2 980 71 61 85.92% 5  7.04% 2 2.82% 3 4.23%
GILLESPIE 3 749 49 42 85.71% 1 2.04% 6 12.24% 0 g
GIRARD 1 748 35 33 94.29% 0 - 1 2.86% 1 2.86%)
GIRARD 2 610 29 28  96.55% 1 3.45% 0 - 0 -
HILYARD 437 15 15 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
HONEY POINT 125 10 9 90.00% 0 - 1 10.00% 0 g
MT. OLIVE 1 720 32 29  90.62% 1 3.12% 2 6.25% 0 -
MT. OLIVE 2 778 53 50 94.34% 2 3.77% 1 1.89% 0 g
MT. OLIVE 3 350 23 20 86.96% 1 4.35% 1 4.35% 1 4.35%)
MT. OLIVE 4 366 29 28  96.55% 0 - 0 - 1 3.45%
NILWOOD 394 11 9 81.82% 1 9.09% 1 9.09% 0 g
NORTH OTTER 633 25 23  92.00% 1 4.00% 1 4.00% 0 g
NORTH PALMYRA 548 15 14 93.33% 1  6.67% 0 - 0 -
POLK 473 15 14 93.33% 0 - 1  6.67% 0 -
SCOTTVILLE 218 6 4 66.67% 1 16.67% 1 16.67% 0 g
SHAWS POINT 391 32 31 96.88% 1 3.12% 0 - 0 -
SHIPMAN 873 38 33 86.84% 4  10.53% 1 2.63% 0 g
SOUTH OTTER 347 7 5 71.43% 1 14.29% 1 14.29% 0 g
SOUTH PALMYRA 485 20 15  75.00% 0 - 4 20.00% 1 5.00%
STAUNTON 1 1159 58 50 86.21% 4 6.90% 3 5.17% 1 1.72%)
STAUNTON 2 767 29 28 96.55% 0 - 0 - 1 3.45%
STAUNTON 3 936 46 42 91.30% 1 217% 1 217% 2 4.35%
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D PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(DEMOCRATIC)

FRANK

Reg. |Total |[JOSEPHR DEAN MARIANNE "FRANKIE"

Voters |Votes |BIDEN JR PHILLIPS WILLIAMSON |[LOZADA
STAUNTON 4 823 54 47 87.04% 0 - 5 9.26% 2 3.70%
VIRDEN 1 1138 39 35  89.74% 1 256% 1 256% 2 5.13%
VIRDEN 2 1021 31 26 83.87% 2 6.45% 3 9.68% 0
WESTERN MOUND 192 5 5 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0
Total 30757 1498 1344 89.72% 57  3.81% 68  4.54% 29 1.94%
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D CONGRESSIONAL 13TH

Jurisdiction Wide
BARR
BIRD
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
BRUSHY MOUND
BUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5
CHESTERFIELD
DORCHESTER
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 2
GILLESPIE 3
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
HILYARD
HONEY POINT
MT. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4
NILWOOD
NORTH OTTER
NORTH PALMYRA
POLK
SCOTTVILLE
SHAWS POINT
SHIPMAN
SOUTH OTTER
SOUTH PALMYRA
STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE

(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg. |Total |NIKKI

Voters [Votes |BUDZINSKI
224 5 5 100.00%
225 9 9 100.00%
924 31 31 100.00%
994 27 27 100.00%
857 30 30 100.00%
549 26 26 100.00%
717 24 24 100.00%
734 32 32 100.00%
720 35 35 100.00%
1014 55 55 100.00%
1072 87 87 100.00%
982 62 62 100.00%)
746 47 47 100.00%
970 43 43 100.00%
817 44 44 100.00%
637 33 33 100.00%
493 24 24 100.00%
1043 51 51 100.00%
778 52 52 100.00%
980 69 69 100.00%
749 49 49 100.00%
748 37 37 100.00%
610 30 30 100.00%
437 16 16 100.00%)
125 9 9 100.00%
720 31 31 100.00%
778 56 56 100.00%
350 21 21 100.00%
366 28 28 100.00%
394 9 9 100.00%
633 24 24 100.00%
548 16 16 100.00%
473 17 17 100.00%)
218 6 6 100.00%
391 31 31 100.00%
873 38 38 100.00%
347 8 8 100.00%
485 20 20 100.00%
1159 56 56 100.00%
767 28 28 100.00%
936 50 50 100.00%
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D CONGRESSIONAL 13TH

STAUNTON 4
VIRDEN 1

VIRDEN 2
WESTERN MOUND

Total

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total |NIKKI
Voters [Votes |BUDZINSKI
823 54 54 100.00%
1138 38 38 100.00%
1021 30 30 100.00%
192 5 5 100.00%
30757 1493 1493 100.00%
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D CONGRESSIONAL 13TH DISTRICT DELEGATE
(DEMOCRATIC)

CHRISTOPHE DORIS KATIE CAMERON
Reg. Total |[RBELT TURNER TIM DREA STUART ANDY MANAR |JOOST
Voters |Votes |(BIDEN) (BIDEN) (BIDEN) (BIDEN) (BIDEN) STEVENS
Jurisdiction Wide
BARR 224 19 3 15.79% 3 15.79% 3 15.79% 4 21.05% 3 15.79% 3 15.79%
BIRD 225 48 8 16.67% 9 18.75% 7 14.58% 9 18.75% 8 16.67% 7 14.58%
BRIGHTON 1 924 157 25  15.92% 28 17.83% 24 15.29% 29 18.47% 26 16.56% 25  15.92%)
BRIGHTON 2 994 121 19 15.70% 21 17.36% 19 15.70% 21  17.36% 22 18.18% 19 15.70%
BRIGHTON 3 857 141 23 16.31% 22 15.60% 23 16.31% 25 17.73% 25 17.73% 23 16.31%)
BRUSHY MOUND 549 111 18 16.22% 18  16.22% 16  14.41% 18  16.22% 24 21.62% 17  15.32%)
BUNKER HILL 1 717 124 20 16.13% 20 16.13% 20 16.13% 20 16.13% 24  19.35% 20 16.13%
BUNKER HILL 2 734 169 29  17.16% 29  17.16% 26 15.38% 29  17.16% 31 18.34% 25  14.79%
BUNKER HILL 3 720 148 25  16.89% 24 16.22% 22 14.86% 24 16.22% 33 22.30% 20 13.51%)
CAHOKIA 1 1014 264 45 17.05% 43  16.29% 42 15.91% 44  16.67% 49 18.56% 41 15.53%
CAHOKIA 2 1072 422 69 16.35% 72 17.06% 64 15.17% 70 16.59% 83 19.67% 64 15.17%
CARLINVILLE 1 982 277 43  15.52% 50 18.05% 43  15.52% 47 16.97% 52 18.77% 42 15.16%)
CARLINVILLE 2 746 228 36 15.79% 42  18.42% 35 15.35% 38 16.67% 43 18.86% 34  14.91%
CARLINVILLE 3 970 200 33  16.50% 35 17.50% 30 15.00% 35 17.50% 36 18.00% 31 15.50%)
CARLINVILLE 4 817 158 23  14.56% 32 20.25% 22  13.92% 28 17.72% 33 20.89% 20 12.66%)
CARLINVILLE 5 637 161 25 15.53% 27 16.77% 25 15.53% 26 16.15% 31 19.25% 27 16.77%
CHESTERFIELD 493 81 14  17.28% 13 16.05% 12 14.81% 15 18.52% 14 17.28% 13 16.05%
DORCHESTER 1043 227 36 15.86% 38 16.74% 35 15.42% 37 16.30% 47  20.70% 34 14.98%)
GILLESPIE 1 778 242 38 15.70% 41 16.94% 38 15.70% 41 16.94% 49 20.25% 35 14.46%
GILLESPIE 2 980 298 48  16.11% 46 15.44% 46 15.44% 47 15.77% 65 21.81% 46 15.44%)
GILLESPIE 3 749 196 32 16.33% 32 16.33% 29 14.80% 33 16.84% 42 21.43% 28  14.29%
GIRARD 1 748 180 29 16.11% 29 16.11% 30 16.67% 31 17.22% 33 18.33% 28 15.56%)
GIRARD 2 610 139 20 14.39% 27  19.42% 21 15.11% 25  17.99% 26  18.71% 20  14.39%
HILYARD 437 64 10 15.62% 12 18.75% 10 15.62% 12 18.75% 12 18.75% 8 12.50%
HONEY POINT 125 50 9 18.00% 8 16.00% 8 16.00% 9 18.00% 9 18.00% 7  14.00%)
MT. OLIVE 1 720 153 26 16.99% 26  16.99% 25  16.34% 28 18.30% 24 15.69% 24 15.69%
MT. OLIVE 2 778 269 43  15.99% 45 16.73% 42  15.61% 45 16.73% 50 18.59% 44 16.36%)
MT. OLIVE 3 350 95 15 15.79% 17  17.89% 14 14.74% 16 16.84% 20 21.05% 13  13.68%
MT. OLIVE 4 366 133 21 15.79% 23 17.29% 23 17.29% 22 16.54% 24 18.05% 20 15.04%
NILWOOD 394 35 5 14.29% 6 17.14% 5 14.29% 5 14.29% 9 25.71% 5 14.29%
NORTH OTTER 633 127 22 17.32% 20 15.75% 20 15.75% 23 18.11% 22 17.32% 20 15.75%
NORTH PALMYRA 548 70 11 15.71% 14 20.00% 10 14.29% 12 17.14% 12 17.14% 11 15.71%
POLK 473 76 12 15.79% 12 15.79% 12 15.79% 14 18.42% 14 18.42% 12 15.79%)
SCOTTVILLE 218 25 5 20.00% 4 16.00% 4 16.00% 4 16.00% 5 20.00% 3 12.00%
SHAWS POINT 391 145 22 15.17% 29  20.00% 21 14.48% 24 16.55% 28 19.31% 21 14.48%)
SHIPMAN 873 183 32 17.49% 31 16.94% 29 15.85% 31  16.94% 32 17.49% 28  15.30%)
SOUTH OTTER 347 33 5 15.15% 6 18.18% 5 15.15% 6 18.18% 6 18.18% 5 15.15%
SOUTH PALMYRA 485 96 15  15.62% 17 17.71% 15  15.62% 17 17.71% 17 17.71% 15  15.62%)
STAUNTON 1 1159 251 39 15.54% 43 17.13% 38 15.14% 43 17.13% 50 19.92% 38  15.14%)
STAUNTON 2 767 118 18 15.25% 18 15.25% 17 14.41% 20 16.95% 27 22.88% 18 15.25%
STAUNTON 3 936 205 30 14.63% 37 18.05% 28 13.66% 36 17.56% 44 21.46% 30 14.63%)
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D CONGRESSIONAL 13TH DISTRICT DELEGATE

(DEMOCRATIC)
CHRISTOPHE DORIS KATIE CAMERON

Reg. |Total |RBELT TURNER TIM DREA STUART ANDY MANAR |JOOST

Voters |Votes |(BIDEN) (BIDEN) (BIDEN) (BIDEN) (BIDEN) STEVENS
STAUNTON 4 823 238 34 14.29% 42 17.65% 34 14.29% 45 18.91% 48 20.17% 35 14.71%
VIRDEN 1 1138 157 25 15.92% 27 17.20% 25 15.92% 25 15.92% 30 19.11% 25 15.92%
VIRDEN 2 1021 138 22 15.94% 25 18.12% 20 14.49% 21 15.22% 28 20.29% 22  15.94%
WESTERN MOUND 192 21 3 14.29% 4 19.05% 4 19.05% 4  19.05% 3 14.29% 3 14.29%
Total 30757 6793 1085 15.97% 1167 17.18% 1041 15.32% 1158 17.05% 1313 19.33% 1029 15.15%
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D STATE REPRESENTATIVE

100TH DISTRICT

(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide

BARR 224 0 0
BIRD 225 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 924 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 994 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 857 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 717 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 734 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 720 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 493 0 0
DORCHESTER 0 0 0
HILYARD 437 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 548 0 0
POLK 473 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 218 0 0
SHIPMAN 873 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 485 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 192 0 0
Total 9114 0 0
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D STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Jurisdiction Wide

BRUSHY MOUND

CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2

CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5
DORCHESTER

GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 2
GILLESPIE 3
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2

HONEY POINT

MT. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4
NILWOOD

NORTH OTTER
SHAWS POINT
SOUTH OTTER

STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3
STAUNTON 4
VIRDEN 1
VIRDEN 2

Total

108TH DISTRICT
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
549 0 0
1014 0 0
1072 0 0
982 0 0
746 0 0
970 0 0
817 0 0
637 0 0
1043 0 0
778 0 0
980 0 0
749 0 0
748 0 0
610 0 0
125 0 0
720 0 0
778 0 0
350 0 0
366 0 0
394 0 0
633 0 0
391 0 0
347 0 0
1159 0 0
767 0 0
936 0 0
823 0 0
1138 0 0
1021 0 0
21643 0 0
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D COUNTY STATE'S

Jurisdiction Wide
BARR
BIRD
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
BRUSHY MOUND
BUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5
CHESTERFIELD
DORCHESTER
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 2
GILLESPIE 3
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
HILYARD
HONEY POINT
MT. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4
NILWOOD
NORTH OTTER
NORTH PALMYRA
POLK
SCOTTVILLE
SHAWS POINT
SHIPMAN
SOUTH OTTER
SOUTH PALMYRA
STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3

ATTORNEY

(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg. |Total |JORDAN

Voters [Votes |GARRISON
224 5 5 100.00%
225 10 10 100.00%
924 27 27 100.00%
994 26 26 100.00%
857 28 28 100.00%
549 24 24 100.00%
717 23 23 100.00%
734 31 31 100.00%
720 35 35 100.00%
1014 53 53 100.00%
1072 83 83 100.00%
982 60 60 100.00%)
746 46 46 100.00%
970 41 41 100.00%
817 43 43 100.00%
637 36 36 100.00%
493 24 24 100.00%
1043 47 47 100.00%
778 48 48 100.00%
980 64 64 100.00%
749 47 47 100.00%
748 36 36 100.00%
610 28 28 100.00%
437 16 16 100.00%)
125 10 10 100.00%)
720 30 30 100.00%
778 56 56 100.00%
350 22 22 100.00%
366 25 25 100.00%
394 9 9 100.00%
633 25 25 100.00%
548 15 15 100.00%
473 15 15 100.00%)
218 5 5 100.00%
391 32 32 100.00%
873 36 36 100.00%
347 8 8 100.00%
485 17 17 100.00%
1159 51 51 100.00%
767 27 27 100.00%
936 48 48 100.00%
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D COUNTY STATE'S

STAUNTON 4
VIRDEN 1

VIRDEN 2
WESTERN MOUND

Total

ATTORNEY
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total |JORDAN
Voters [Votes |GARRISON
823 54 54 100.00%
1138 34 34 100.00%
1021 28 28 100.00%
192 5 5 100.00%
30757 1433 1433 100.00%
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D COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK

Jurisdiction Wide
BARR
BIRD
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
BRUSHY MOUND
BUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5
CHESTERFIELD
DORCHESTER
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 2
GILLESPIE 3
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
HILYARD
HONEY POINT
MT. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4
NILWOOD
NORTH OTTER
NORTH PALMYRA
POLK
SCOTTVILLE
SHAWS POINT
SHIPMAN
SOUTH OTTER
SOUTH PALMYRA
STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3

(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |No Candidate
224 0 0
225 0 0
924 0 0
994 0 0
857 0 0
549 0 0
717 0 0
734 0 0
720 0 0
1014 0 0
1072 0 0
982 0 0
746 0 0
970 0 0
817 0 0
637 0 0
493 0 0
1043 0 0
778 0 0
980 0 0
749 0 0
748 0 0
610 0 0
437 0 0
125 0 0
720 0 0
778 0 0
350 0 0
366 0 0
394 0 0
633 0 0
548 0 0
473 0 0
218 0 0
391 0 0
873 0 0
347 0 0
485 0 0
1159 0 0
767 0 0
936 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION Date: 3/28/2024
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024 Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election Page 12/146
FINAL RESULTS

D COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK

(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |No Candidate
STAUNTON 4 823 0 0 i
VIRDEN 1 1138 0 0
VIRDEN 2 1021 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 192 0 0
Total 30757 0 0
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D COUNTY CORONER

Jurisdiction Wide
BARR
BIRD
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
BRUSHY MOUND
BUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5
CHESTERFIELD
DORCHESTER
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 2
GILLESPIE 3
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
HILYARD
HONEY POINT
MT. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4
NILWOOD
NORTH OTTER
NORTH PALMYRA
POLK
SCOTTVILLE
SHAWS POINT
SHIPMAN
SOUTH OTTER
SOUTH PALMYRA
STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |[Total |ANTHONY E.
Voters [Votes |KRAVANYA
224 6 6 100.00%,
225 10 10 100.00%
924 30 30 100.00%)
994 27 27 100.00%)
857 30 30 100.00%
549 24 24 100.00%)
717 25 25 100.00%,
734 32 32 100.00%)
720 34 34 100.00%)
1014 56 56 100.00%)
1072 96 96 100.00%
982 61 61 100.00%
746 50 50 100.00%,
970 42 42 100.00%)
817 42 42 100.00%)
637 34 34 100.00%)
493 23 23 100.00%)
1043 53 53 100.00%)
778 56 56 100.00%)
980 73 73 100.00%
749 53 53 100.00%)
748 36 36 100.00%)
610 29 29 100.00%
437 16 16 100.00%
125 10 10 100.00%
720 32 32 100.00%)
778 57 57 100.00%)
350 23 23 100.00%)
366 27 27 100.00%
394 10 10 100.00%
633 24 24 100.00%)
548 16 16 100.00%
473 18 18 100.00%
218 6 6 100.00%,
391 32 32 100.00%)
873 40 40 100.00%)
347 7 7 100.00%,
485 20 20 100.00%
1159 55 55 100.00%)
767 29 29 100.00%)
936 47 47 100.00%)
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D COUNTY CORONER
(DEMOCRATIC)

STAUNTON 4
VIRDEN 1

VIRDEN 2
WESTERN MOUND

Reg. |Total |ANTHONY E.

Voters |Votes |KRAVANYA
823 55 55 100.00%
1138 37 37 100.00%
1021 30 30 100.00%
192 5 5 100.00%

Total

30757 1518 1518 100.00%)




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 15/146

D COUNTY BOARD 2ND
DISTRICT MEMBER

Jurisdiction Wide
BUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
DORCHESTER
HILYARD

Total

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
717 0 0
734 0 0
720 0 0
1043 0 0
437 0 0
3651 0 0
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D COUNTY BOARD 3RD
DISTRICT MEMBER - 2-YR
UNEXPIRED TERM

(DEMQCRATIG)
Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
BRIGHTON 1 924 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 994 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 857 0 0
SHIPMAN 514 0 0
Total 3289 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 17/146

D COUNTY BOARD 4TH

Jurisdiction Wide
CAHOKIA 2
MT. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4

Total

DISTRICT MEMBER

(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg. |Total |MARK G.

Voters |Votes |DRAGOVICH
1072 82 82 100.00%
720 31 31 100.00%
778 60 60 100.00%)
350 23 23 100.00%
366 28 28 100.00%
3286 224 224 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 18/146

D COUNTY BOARD 9TH
DISTRICT MEMBER

Jurisdiction Wide
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE 1
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
HONEY POINT
NILWOOD
SHAWS POINT

Total

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
549 0 0
982 0 0
425 0 0
473 0 0
125 0 0
394 0 0
391 0 0
3339 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024

Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT

Page 19/146

D SUPREME COURT JUDGE
4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(GARMAN)

(DEMQCRATIG)
Reg. TTotal T
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
BARR 224 0 0
BIRD 225 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 924 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 994 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 857 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 549 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 717 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 734 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 720 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 1014 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 1072 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 982 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 746 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 970 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 817 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 637 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 493 0 0
DORCHESTER 1043 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 778 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 980 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 749 0 0
GIRARD 1 748 0 0
GIRARD 2 610 0 0
HILYARD 437 0 0
HONEY POINT 125 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 720 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 778 0 0
MT. OLIVE 3 350 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 366 0 0
NILWOOD 394 0 0
NORTH OTTER 633 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 548 0 0
POLK 473 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 218 0 0
SHAWS POINT 301 0 0
SHIPMAN 873 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 347 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 485 0 0
STAUNTON 1 1159 0 0
STAUNTON 2 767 0 0
STAUNTON 3 936 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 20/146

D SUPREME COURT JUDGE
4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(GARMAN)
(DEMQCRATIG)
Reg. TTotal T

Voters [Votes |No Candidate

STAUNTON 4
VIRDEN 1

VIRDEN 2
WESTERN MOUND

823 0
1138
1021

192

Total

o|jo © o o
o|jo o o
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Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024

Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT

Page 21/146

D APPELLATE COURT

JUDGE 4TH JUDICIAL
DISTRICT (TURNER)

(DE
Reg.
Vote

MT
s

CRATIG)
Total

Votes

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
BARR
BIRD
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
BRUSHY MOUND
BUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5
CHESTERFIELD
DORCHESTER
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 2
GILLESPIE 3
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
HILYARD
HONEY POINT
MT. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4
NILWOOD
NORTH OTTER
NORTH PALMYRA
POLK
SCOTTVILLE
SHAWS POINT
SHIPMAN
SOUTH OTTER
SOUTH PALMYRA
STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3

224
225
924
994
857
549
717
734
720

1014
1072

982
746
970
817
637
493

1043

778
980
749
748
610
437
125
720
778
350
366
394
633
548
473
218
391
873
347
485

1159

767
936
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Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 22/146

D APPELLATE COURT
JUDGE 4TH JUDICIAL
DISTRICT (TURNER)

(DEMQCRATIG)
Reg. TTotal T

Voters [Votes |No Candidate

STAUNTON 4
VIRDEN 1

VIRDEN 2
WESTERN MOUND

823 0
1138
1021

192

Total

o|jo © o o
o|jo o o

30757



Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024

Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT

Page 23/146

D APPELLATE COURT

JUDGE 4TH JUDICIAL
DISTRICT (WHITE)

(DE
Reg.
Vote

MT
s

CRATIG)
Total

Votes

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
BARR
BIRD
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
BRUSHY MOUND
BUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5
CHESTERFIELD
DORCHESTER
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 2
GILLESPIE 3
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
HILYARD
HONEY POINT
MT. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4
NILWOOD
NORTH OTTER
NORTH PALMYRA
POLK
SCOTTVILLE
SHAWS POINT
SHIPMAN
SOUTH OTTER
SOUTH PALMYRA
STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3

224
225
924
994
857
549
717
734
720

1014
1072

982
746
970
817
637
493

1043

778
980
749
748
610
437
125
720
778
350
366
394
633
548
473
218
391
873
347
485

1159

767
936
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Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 24/146

D APPELLATE COURT
JUDGE 4TH JUDICIAL
DISTRICT (WHITE)

(DEMQCRATIG)
Reg. TTotal T

Voters [Votes |No Candidate

STAUNTON 4
VIRDEN 1

VIRDEN 2
WESTERN MOUND

823 0
1138
1021

192

Total

o|jo © o o
o|jo o o

30757



Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024

Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT

Page 25/146

D CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE
7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
(DEIHL)

(DEMQCRATIG)
Reg. TTotal T
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
BARR 224 0 0
BIRD 225 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 924 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 994 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 857 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 549 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 717 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 734 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 720 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 1014 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 1072 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 982 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 746 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 970 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 817 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 637 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 493 0 0
DORCHESTER 1043 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 778 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 980 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 749 0 0
GIRARD 1 748 0 0
GIRARD 2 610 0 0
HILYARD 437 0 0
HONEY POINT 125 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 720 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 778 0 0
MT. OLIVE 3 350 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 366 0 0
NILWOOD 394 0 0
NORTH OTTER 633 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 548 0 0
POLK 473 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 218 0 0
SHAWS POINT 301 0 0
SHIPMAN 873 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 347 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 485 0 0
STAUNTON 1 1159 0 0
STAUNTON 2 767 0 0
STAUNTON 3 936 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 26/146

D CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE
7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
(DEIHL)
(DEMQCRATIG)
Reg. TTotal T

Voters [Votes |No Candidate

STAUNTON 4
VIRDEN 1

VIRDEN 2
WESTERN MOUND

823 0
1138
1021

192

Total

o|jo © o o
o|jo o o

30757



Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 27/146

D BARR
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
BARR 224 0 0
Total 224 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 28/146

D BIRD COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Jurisdiction Wide
BIRD

Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |No Candidate
225 0 0
225 0 0

Total




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 29/146

D BRIGHTON 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
BRIGHTON 1

924 0 0

Total

924 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 30/146

D BRIGHTON 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
BRIGHTON 2

994 0 0

Total

994 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 31/146

D BRIGHTON 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
BRIGHTON 3

857 0 0

Total

857 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 32/146

D BRUSHY MOUND
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
BRUSHY MOUND

549 0 0

Total

549 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 33/146

D BUNKER HILL 1
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
BUNKER HILL 1

717 0 0

Total

717 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 34/146

D BUNKER HILL 2
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total |PAM
Voters [Votes |MONETTI
Jurisdiction Wide
BUNKER HILL 2 734 30 30 100.00%)
Total 734 30 30 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 35/146

D BUNKER HILL 3
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
BUNKER HILL 3

720 0 0

Total

720 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 36/146

D CAHOKIA 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
CAHOKIA 1 1014 0 0
Total 1014 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 37/146

D CAHOKIA 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total |[PEYTON
Voters [Votes |BERNOT
Jurisdiction Wide
CAHOKIA 2 1072 64 64 100.00%
Total 1072 64 64 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 38/146

D CARLINVILLE 1
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CARLINVILLE 1

982 0 0

Total

982 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 39/146

D CARLINVILLE 2
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |BRIAN ZILM
Jurisdiction Wide
CARLINVILLE 2 746 50 50 100.00%)
Total 746 50 50 100.00%)




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 40/146

D CARLINVILLE 3
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CARLINVILLE 3

970 0 0

Total

970 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 41/146

D CARLINVILLE 4
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CARLINVILLE 4

817 0 0

Total

817 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 42/146

D CARLINVILLE 5
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
ROBERT
Reg. |Total ["TONY"
Voters [Votes |WIGGINS
Jurisdiction Wide
CARLINVILLE 5 637 36 36 100.00%)
Total 637 36 36 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 43/146

D CHESTERFIELD
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
DOLLY
Reg. |Total |CAROL
Voters [Votes |HINMAN
Jurisdiction Wide
CHESTERFIELD 493 25 25 100.00%)
Total 493 25 25 100.00%)




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 44/146

D DORCHESTER
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. [Total |JAMES
Voters [Votes |GOLTZ
Jurisdiction Wide
DORCHESTER 1043 47 47 100.00%)
Total

1043 a7 47 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 45/146

D GILLESPIE 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
GILLESPIE 1 778 0 0
Total 778 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 46/146

D GILLESPIE 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
GILLESPIE 2 980 0 0
Total 980 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 47/146

D GILLESPIE 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
GILLESPIE 3 749 0 0
Total 749 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 48/146

D GIRARD 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
GIRARD 1 748 0 0
Total 748 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 49/146

D GIRARD 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total |KEVIN LEN
Voters [Votes |[NICHELSON
Jurisdiction Wide
GIRARD 2 610 28 28 100.00%
Total 610 28 28 100.00%)




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 50/146

D HILYARD
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total [LONDON
Voters [Votes |SIMMONS
Jurisdiction Wide
HILYARD 437 16 16 100.00%
Total 437 16 16 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 51/146

D HONEY POINT
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
HONEY POINT

125 0 0

Total

125 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 52/146

D MT. OLIVE 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
MT. OLIVE 1 720 0 0
Total 720 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 53/146

D MT. OLIVE 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
MT. OLIVE 2 778 0 0
Total 778 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 54/146

D MT. OLIVE 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
MT. OLIVE 3 350 0 0
Total 350 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 55/146

D MT. OLIVE 4
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
MT. OLIVE 4 366 0 0
Total 366 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 56/146

D NILWOOD
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
NILWOOD 394 0 0
Total 394 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 57/146

D NORTH OTTER
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
NORTH OTTER

633 0 0

Total

633 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 58/146

D NORTH PALMYRA
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
NORTH PALMYRA

548 0 0

Total

548 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 59/146

D POLK
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
POLK 473 0 0
Total 473 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 60/146

D SCOTTVILLE
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
SCOTTVILLE

218 0 0

Total

218 0 0
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D SHAWS POINT
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
SHAWS POINT

391 0 0

Total

391 0 0
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D SHIPMAN
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
SHIPMAN 873 0 0
Total 873 0 0
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D SOUTH OTTER
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
SOUTH OTTER

347 0 0

Total

347 0 0
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D SOUTH PALMYRA
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
SOUTH PALMYRA

485 0 0

Total

485 0 0
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D STAUNTON 1
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
STAUNTON 1

1159 0 0

Total

1159 0 0
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D STAUNTON 2
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
STAUNTON 2

767 0 0

Total

767 0 0
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D STAUNTON 3
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
STAUNTON 3

936 0 0

Total

936 0 0
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D STAUNTON 4
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
STAUNTON 4

823 0 0

Total

823 0 0
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D VIRDEN 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
VIRDEN 1 1138 0 0
Total 1138 0 0
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D VIRDEN 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
VIRDEN 2 1021 0 0
Total 1021 0 0
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D WESTERN MOUND
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
WESTERN MOUND

192 0 0

Total

192 0 0
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R PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. Total |[RYANL RON ‘ DONALD J. CHRIS

Voters [Votes |BINKLEY DeSANTIS NIKKI HALEY |TRUMP CHRISTIE

Jurisdiction Wide

BARR 224 44 0 - 2 4.55% 2 4.55% 40 90.91% 0 g
BIRD 225 74 1 1.35% 2 2.70% 9 12.16% 62 83.78% 0 -
BRIGHTON 1 924 102 0 - 1 0.98% 5 4.90% 96 94.12% 0 g
BRIGHTON 2 994 108 0 - 0 - 10 9.26% 97 89.81% 1 0.93%)
BRIGHTON 3 857 117 0 - 2 1.71% 9  7.69% 105 89.74% 1 0.85%
BRUSHY MOUND 549 142 1 0.70% 5 3.52% 34  23.94% 99  69.72% 3 2.11%
BUNKER HILL 1 717 87 1 1.15% 4 4.60% 5 5.75% 76 87.36% 1 1.15%,
BUNKER HILL 2 734 78 0 - 1 1.28% 4  513% 72 92.31% 1 1.28%
BUNKER HILL 3 720 86 1 1.16% 4  4.65% 7  8.14% 74  86.05% 0 -
CAHOKIA 1 1014 97 0 - 1 1.03% 6 6.19% 89 91.75% 1 1.03%)
CAHOKIA 2 1072 88 0 - 1 1.14% 6 6.82% 81 92.05% 0 -
CARLINVILLE 1 982 228 2 0.88% 7 3.07% 61 26.75% 146 64.04% 12 5.26%)
CARLINVILLE 2 746 153 1 0.65% 5 3.27% 42 27.45% 96 62.75% 9 5.88%)
CARLINVILLE 3 970 203 2 0.99% 10  4.93% 35 17.24% 150 73.89% 6  2.96%
CARLINVILLE 4 817 126 1 0.79% 5 3.97% 19 15.08% 100 79.37% 1 0.79%
CARLINVILLE 5 637 94 1 1.06% 2 2.13% 17 18.09% 73 77.66% 1 1.06%)
CHESTERFIELD 493 78 0 - 1 1.28% 3 3.85% 73 93.59% 1 1.28%
DORCHESTER 1043 128 0 - 1 0.78% 3 2.34% 124 96.88% 0 .
GILLESPIE 1 778 63 0 - 2 3.17% 6 9.52% 52 82.54% 3 4.76%)
GILLESPIE 2 980 111 0 - 3 2.70% 15 13.51% 92 82.88% 1 0.90%
GILLESPIE 3 749 60 0 - 1 1.67% 6 10.00% 50 83.33% 3 5.00%)
GIRARD 1 748 81 1 1.23% 2 2.47% 10 12.35% 65 80.25% 3 3.70%)
GIRARD 2 610 76 0 - 2 2.63% 8 10.53% 66 86.84% 0 -
HILYARD 437 49 0 - 0 - 2 4.08% 47  95.92% 0 g
HONEY POINT 125 23 0 - 2 8.70% 6 26.09% 15 65.22% 0 g
MT. OLIVE 1 720 72 0 - 1 1.39% 9 12.50% 61 84.72% 1 1.39%
MT. OLIVE 2 778 56 0 - 0 - 5 8.93% 51 91.07% 0 g
MT. OLIVE 3 350 57 0 - 0 - 3 5.26% 54 94.74% 0 g
MT. OLIVE 4 366 49 0 - 0 - 4  8.16% 45 91.84% 0 -
NILWOOD 394 73 1 1.37% 1 1.37% 1 137% 70 95.89% 0 -
NORTH OTTER 633 88 0 - 1 1.14% 14  15.91% 72 81.82% 1 1.14%,
NORTH PALMYRA 548 100 0 - 5  5.00% 8  8.00% 87 87.00% 0 -
POLK 473 106 1 0.94% 3 2.83% 17  16.04% 80 75.47% 5  4.72%
SCOTTVILLE 218 41 0 - 0 - 10 24.39% 30 73.17% 1 2.44%
SHAWS POINT 391 97 0 - 1 1.03% 20 20.62% 76  78.35% 0 -
SHIPMAN 873 114 1 0.88% 0 - 7  6.14% 105 92.11% 1 0.88%
SOUTH OTTER 347 64 0 - 1 1.56% 2 3.12% 61 95.31% 0 g
SOUTH PALMYRA 485 94 0 - 1 1.06% 7 7.45% 86 91.49% 0 -
STAUNTON 1 1159 99 1 1.01% 4 4.04% 13 13.13% 79 79.80% 2 2.02%
STAUNTON 2 767 56 0 - 1 1.79% 4 7.14% 51 91.07% 0 -
STAUNTON 3 936 76 0 - 2 2.63% 4  526% 69 90.79% 1 1.32%
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R PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total |RYANL RON ‘ DONALD J. CHRIS

Voters |Votes |BINKLEY DeSANTIS NIKKIHALEY |[TRUMP CHRISTIE
STAUNTON 4 823 86 0 - 4 4.65% 11 12.79% 70 81.40% 1 1.16%
VIRDEN 1 1138 86 1 1.16% 2 233% 6 6.98% 75 87.21% 2 2.33%
VIRDEN 2 1021 102 0 - 3 2.94% 16  15.69% 81 79.41% 2 1.96%
WESTERN MOUND 192 28 0 - 0 - 3 10.71% 25 89.29% 0 -
Total 30757 4040 17 0.42% 96  2.38% 494 12.23% 3368 83.37% 65  1.61%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 13TH DISTRICT

REPRESENTATIVE
(REPUBLICAN)
THOMAS
Reg. |Total |[CLATTERBUC ‘JOSHUA
Voters [Votes |K LOYD
Jurisdiction Wide

BARR 224 38 15 39.47% 23 60.53%
BIRD 225 63 32 50.79% 31 49.21%
BRIGHTON 1 924 89 36 40.45% 53 59.55%
BRIGHTON 2 994 97 29  29.90% 68 70.10%
BRIGHTON 3 857 106 40 37.74% 66 62.26%
BRUSHY MOUND 549 111 55 49.55% 56 50.45%
BUNKER HILL 1 717 70 24 34.29% 46  65.71%
BUNKER HILL 2 734 72 19  26.39% 53  73.61%
BUNKER HILL 3 720 71 30 42.25% 41 57.75%
CAHOKIA 1 1014 86 30 34.88% 56 65.12%
CAHOKIA 2 1072 77 29 37.66% 48  62.34%
CARLINVILLE 1 982 181 84 46.41% 97 53.59%
CARLINVILLE 2 746 119 72 60.50% 47  39.50%
CARLINVILLE 3 970 156 84 53.85% 72 46.15%
CARLINVILLE 4 817 98 52 53.06% 46  46.94%
CARLINVILLE 5 637 84 49 58.33% 35 41.67%
CHESTERFIELD 493 68 29  42.65% 39 57.35%
DORCHESTER 1043 106 39 36.79% 67 63.21%
GILLESPIE 1 778 49 29 59.18% 20  40.82%
GILLESPIE 2 980 92 47  51.09% 45 48.91%
GILLESPIE 3 749 52 19 36.54% 33  63.46%
GIRARD 1 748 73 27  36.99% 46  63.01%
GIRARD 2 610 68 27  39.71% 41 60.29%
HILYARD 437 42 19 45.24% 23  54.76%
HONEY POINT 125 16 9 56.25% 7 43.75%
MT. OLIVE 1 720 63 27  42.86% 36 57.14%
MT. OLIVE 2 778 50 16 32.00% 34 68.00%
MT. OLIVE 3 350 53 26 49.06% 27 50.94%
MT. OLIVE 4 366 42 15 35.71% 27  64.29%
NILWOOD 394 70 33 47.14% 37 52.86%
NORTH OTTER 633 72 42 58.33% 30 41.67%
NORTH PALMYRA 548 82 30 36.59% 52 63.41%
POLK 473 89 35 39.33% 54  60.67%
SCOTTVILLE 218 31 11 35.48% 20 64.52%
SHAWS POINT 391 76 33 43.42% 43  56.58%
SHIPMAN 873 100 34  34.00% 66 66.00%
SOUTH OTTER 347 51 26 50.98% 25  49.02%
SOUTH PALMYRA 485 87 44  50.57% 43 49.43%
STAUNTON 1 1159 86 29 33.72% 57 66.28%
STAUNTON 2 767 50 14 28.00% 36 72.00%
STAUNTON 3 936 67 16 23.88% 51  76.12%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 13TH DISTRICT

REPRESENTATIVE
(REPUBLICAN)
THOMAS

Reg. |Total |[CLATTERBUC ‘JOSHUA

Voters [Votes |K LOYD
STAUNTON 4 823 77 28  36.36% 49  63.64%
VIRDEN 1 1138 80 32 40.00% 48  60.00%
VIRDEN 2 1021 94 38  40.43% 56 59.57%
WESTERN MOUND 192 19 6 31.58% 13 68.42%
Total 30757 3423 1460 42.65% 1963 57.35%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 13TH DISTRICT DELEGATE
(REPUBLICAN)

ELIZABETH MYLES GINA STEVEN CINDY PATRICK
Reg. Total |[BRON KENT GRAY NELSON SOLOMON BRUCE FINNE |KOCH STEPHENSON [McRAE
Voters |Votes |(TRUMP) (TRUMP) (TRUMP) (HALEY) (HALEY) (HALEY) LAMAR (DeSANTIS)
Jurisdiction Wide
BARR 224 108 32 29.63% 31 28.70% 33 30.56% 2 1.85% 2 1.85% 2 1.85% 2 1.85% 1 0.93%)
BIRD 225 199 56 28.14% 59 29.65% 55 27.64% 8  4.02% 6  3.02% 7 3.52% 3 151% 3 1.51%
BRIGHTON 1 924 279 84 30.11% 89 31.90% 81 29.03% 6 2.15% 5  1.79% 6 2.15% 4 1.43% 2 0.72%
BRIGHTON 2 994 288 85 29.51% 79  27.43% 79  27.43% 11 3.82% 12 4.17% 12 4.17% 2 0.69% 7 2.43%)
BRIGHTON 3 857 320 95  29.69% 99  30.94% 94  29.38% 9 281% 9 281% 9 281% 2 0.62% 3 0.94%
BRUSHY MOUND 549 326 86 26.38% 75 23.01% 76 23.31% 30 9.20% 26 7.98% 22 6.75% 6 1.84% 2 0.61%)
BUNKER HILL 1 717 223 66 29.60% 65 29.15% 63 28.25% 8 3.59% 5 2.24% 8 3.59% 2 0.90% 4 1.79%)
BUNKER HILL 2 734 203 55 27.09% 60 29.56% 58 28.57% 4 1.97% 7 3.45% 4 1.97% 3 1.48% 8  3.94%
BUNKER HILL 3 720 232 68 29.31% 61 26.29% 59 25.43% 8  3.45% 5 2.16% 8  3.45% 7 3.02% 7 3.02%
CAHOKIA 1 1014 251 80 31.87% 76  30.28% 70 27.89% 7 2.79% 7 2.79% 7 2.79% 2 0.80% 1 0.40%)
CAHOKIA 2 1072 231 75 32.47% 68 29.44% 68 29.44% 8  3.46% 5 216% 5 216% 1 0.43% 1 0.43%
CARLINVILLE 1 982 555 127 22.88% 125 22.52% 114 20.54% 57 10.27% 52 9.37% 60 10.81% 9 1.62% 6  1.08%
CARLINVILLE 2 746 324 69 21.30% 67 20.68% 63 19.44% 43 13.27% 30 9.26% 31 9.57% 9 2.78% 7 2.16%)
CARLINVILLE 3 970 500 126 25.20% 124  24.80% 117 23.40% 34  6.80% 30 6.00% 32 6.40% 14 2.80% 12 2.40%)
CARLINVILLE 4 817 304 77 25.33% 73 24.01% 69 22.70% 27  8.88% 23 7.57% 22 7.24% 6 1.97% 4 1.32%
CARLINVILLE 5 637 231 60 25.97% 57 24.68% 52 22.51% 19 8.23% 17 7.36% 17 7.36% 2 0.87% 5 2.16%)
CHESTERFIELD 493 212 65 30.66% 64 30.19% 64 30.19% 4  1.89% 5 2.36% 3 1.42% 2 0.94% 3 1.42%
DORCHESTER 1043 336 107 31.85% 103 30.65% 106 31.55% 3 0.89% 5 1.49% 2 0.60% 3 0.89% 4 1.19%)
GILLESPIE 1 778 154 45  29.22% 40 25.97% 41 26.62% 7 4.55% 6 3.90% 6 3.90% 4 2.60% 3 1.95%,
GILLESPIE 2 980 281 78 27.76% 77 27.40% 74  26.33% 16 5.69% 15  5.34% 15  5.34% 4 1.42% 0 -
GILLESPIE 3 749 153 42 27.45% 41  26.80% 40 26.14% 8 5.23% 7  4.58% 7  4.58% 3 1.96% 2 1.31%
GIRARD 1 748 197 55 27.92% 57 28.93% 52 26.40% 7 3.55% 8 4.06% 7 3.55% 2 1.02% 5 2.54%,
GIRARD 2 610 199 56 28.14% 58 29.15% 55 27.64% 8  4.02% 8  4.02% 9  452% 1 0.50% 2 1.01%
HILYARD 437 128 44  34.38% 40 31.25% 41  32.03% 1 0.78% 1 0.78% 1 0.78% 0 - 0 -
HONEY POINT 125 61 14 22.95% 15 24.59% 14 22.95% 3 4.92% 5 8.20% 3 4.92% 3 4.92% 2 3.28%)
MT. OLIVE 1 720 187 54 28.88% 49  26.20% 51 27.27% 11 5.88% 9  4.81% 11 5.88% 2 1.07% 0 -
MT. OLIVE 2 778 144 41 28.47% 45 31.25% 37 25.69% 6 4.17% 6 4.17% 4 2.78% 0 - 3 2.08%
MT. OLIVE 3 350 156 51 32.69% 52 33.33% 49 31.41% 1 0.64% 2 1.28% 1 0.64% 0 - 0 .
MT. OLIVE 4 366 127 39 30.71% 39 30.71% 34 26.77% 5 3.94% 5 3.94% 4  3.15% 1 0.79% 0 -
NILWOOD 394 184 58 31.52% 63 34.24% 54 29.35% 2 1.09% 2 1.09% 1 0.54% 2 1.09% 0 -
NORTH OTTER 633 226 60 26.55% 62 27.43% 56 24.78% 15 6.64% 14 6.19% 14 6.19% 1 0.44% 2 0.88%)
NORTH PALMYRA 548 279 81 29.03% 80 28.67% 77 27.60% 11 3.94% 9 3.23% 8 2.87% 4 1.43% 6  2.15%
POLK 473 272 70 25.74% 69 25.37% 65 23.90% 22 8.09% 21 7.72% 18  6.62% 4 1.47% 1 0.37%
SCOTTVILLE 218 103 25 24.27% 22 21.36% 21  20.39% 9 8.74% 10 9.71% 11  10.68% 2 1.94% 2 1.94%,
SHAWS POINT 391 257 67 26.07% 67 26.07% 61 23.74% 20  7.78% 19  7.39% 18  7.00% 2 0.78% 2 0.78%
SHIPMAN 873 300 87 29.00% 94 31.33% 90 30.00% 8 2.67% 9 3.00% 7 2.33% 2 0.67% 3 1.00%,
SOUTH OTTER 347 174 53 30.46% 53 30.46% 53 30.46% 2 1.15% 1 0.57% 1 0.57% 3 1.72% 4 2.30%)
SOUTH PALMYRA 485 255 78  30.59% 77  30.20% 77  30.20% 4  157% 5  1.96% 5  1.96% 2 0.78% 3 1.18%
STAUNTON 1 1159 258 73 28.29% 71 27.52% 66 25.58% 10 3.88% 12 4.65% 12 4.65% 5  1.94% 6  2.33%
STAUNTON 2 767 146 43 29.45% 42 28.77% 40 27.40% 5 3.42% 3 2.05% 3 2.05% 3 2.05% 4 2.74%
STAUNTON 3 936 200 62 31.00% 58 29.00% 59 29.50% 3 1.50% 7 3.50% 3 1.50% 1 0.50% 4 2.00%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 13TH DISTRICT DELEGATE

(REPUBLICAN)
ELIZABETH MYLES GINA STEVEN CINDY PATRICK

Reg. |Total |BRON KENT GRAY |NELSON SOLOMON  |BRUCE FINNE |KOCH STEPHENSON |McRAE

Voters [Votes |(TRUMP) (TRUMP) (TRUMP) (HALEY) (HALEY) (HALEY) LAMAR (DeSANTIS)
STAUNTON 4 823 221 60 27.15% 62 28.05% 57 25.79% 10 4.52% 9 4.07% 11 4.98% 5 2.26% 3 1.36%)
VIRDEN 1 1138 244 80 32.79% 72 29.51% 69 28.28% 7 2.87% 5 2.05% 5 2.05% 4 1.64% 1 0.41%)
VIRDEN 2 1021 266 73 27.44% 67 25.19% 68 25.56% 17 6.39% 16 6.02% 16 6.02% 4 1.50% 2 0.75%)
WESTERN MOUND 192 69 21 30.43% 21 30.43% 21 30.43% 2 2.90% 2 2.90% 2 2.90% 0 0
Total 30757 10363 2923 28.21% 2868 27.68% 2743  26.47% 508 4.90% 467 4.51% 460 4.44% 143 1.38% 140 1.35%)
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R CONGRESSIONAL 13TH

Jurisdiction Wide
BARR
BIRD
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
BRUSHY MOUND
BUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5
CHESTERFIELD
DORCHESTER
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 2
GILLESPIE 3
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
HILYARD
HONEY POINT
MT. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4
NILWOOD
NORTH OTTER
NORTH PALMYRA
POLK
SCOTTVILLE
SHAWS POINT
SHIPMAN
SOUTH OTTER
SOUTH PALMYRA
STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3

DISTRICT DELEGATE
(REPUBLICAN)
STEVEN
Reg. |Total |TROSCINSKI
Voters |Votes |(DeSANTIS)
224 108 3 2.78%
225 199 2 1.01%
924 279 2 0.72%
994 288 1 0.35%
857 320 0 -
549 326 3 0.92%
717 223 2 0.90%
734 203 4 1.97%
720 232 9  3.88%
1014 251 1 0.40%
1072 231 0 -
982 555 5  0.90%
746 324 5  1.54%
970 500 11 2.20%
817 304 3 0.99%
637 231 2 0.87%
493 212 2 0.94%
1043 336 3 0.89%
778 154 2 1.30%
980 281 2 0.71%
749 153 3 1.96%
748 197 4 2.03%
610 199 2 1.01%
437 128 0 -
125 61 2 3.28%
720 187 0 -
778 144 2 1.39%
350 156 0 -
366 127 0 -
394 184 2 1.09%
633 226 2 0.88%
548 279 3 1.08%
473 272 2 0.74%
218 103 1 0.97%
391 257 1 0.39%
873 300 0 -
347 174 4 2.30%
485 255 4 1.57%
1159 258 3 1.16%
767 146 3 2.05%
936 200 3 1.50%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 13TH

DISTRICT DELEGATE
(REPUBLICAN)
STEVEN

Reg. |Total |TROSCINSKI

Voters |Votes |(DeSANTIS)
STAUNTON 4 823 221 4 1.81%
VIRDEN 1 1138 244 1 0.41%
VIRDEN 2 1021 266 3 1.13%
WESTERN MOUND 192 69 0 -
Total 30757 10363 111 1.07%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 13TH ALTERNATE DELEGATE
(REPUBLICAN)

MIKE TAUNYA ANDREW HOLLY JEREMY STEPHEN
Reg. Total [BABCOCK MADDEN TOM McRAE |SOLOMON SHERRICK KLAUSING ‘PLANK STEWART
Voters |Votes |(TRUMP) (TRUMP) (TRUMP) (HALEY) (HALEY) (DeSANTIS) (DeSANTIS) (DeSANTIS)
Jurisdiction Wide
BARR 224 101 34 33.66% 30 29.70% 26 25.74% 2 1.98% 2 1.98% 3 2.97% 3 2.97% 1 0.99%
BIRD 225 190 59 31.05% 53 27.89% 55 28.95% 7  3.68% 8  4.21% 4 2.11% 2 1.05% 2 1.05%
BRIGHTON 1 924 276 92 33.33% 82 29.71% 85 30.80% 7 2.54% 6 2.17% 3 1.09% 1 0.36% 0 .
BRIGHTON 2 994 281 90 32.03% 82 29.18% 84 29.89% 9 3.20% 9 3.20% 3 1.07% 2 0.71% 2 0.71%)
BRIGHTON 3 857 306 97 31.70% 92  30.07% 96 31.37% 9 2.94% 6  1.96% 2 0.65% 3 0.98% 1 0.33%
BRUSHY MOUND 549 301 82 27.24% 75  24.92% 74 24.58% 27  8.97% 26 8.64% 10 3.32% 4 1.33% 3 1.00%|
BUNKER HILL 1 717 218 65 29.82% 59 27.06% 65 29.82% 10 4.59% 6 2.75% 5 2.29% 3 1.38% 5 2.29%)
BUNKER HILL 2 734 197 63 31.98% 52  26.40% 59 29.95% 5 254% 4  2.03% 6  3.05% 4  2.03% 4  2.03%
BUNKER HILL 3 720 225 68 30.22% 60 26.67% 61 27.11% 7 3.11% 7 3.11% 7 3.11% 6 2.67% 9  4.00%|
CAHOKIA 1 1014 247 79 31.98% 72 29.15% 76  30.77% 7 2.83% 6 2.43% 3 1.21% 3 1.21% 1 0.40%)
CAHOKIA 2 1072 230 76  33.04% 71  30.87% 69 30.00% 6 2.61% 6 2.61% 2 0.87% 0 - 0 -
CARLINVILLE 1 982 512 127 24.80% 120 23.44% 120 23.44% 57 11.13% 56 10.94% 18  3.52% 8  1.56% 6  1.17%
CARLINVILLE 2 746 291 75 25.77% 63 21.65% 65 22.34% 33 11.34% 33 11.34% 12 4.12% 4 1.37% 6 2.06%)
CARLINVILLE 3 970 471 128 27.18% 114  24.20% 121  25.69% 32 6.79% 36  7.64% 19  4.03% 9  1.91% 2 2.55%
CARLINVILLE 4 817 273 74 27.11% 67 24.54% 71 26.01% 22 8.06% 21 7.69% 7 2.56% 4 1.47% 7 2.56%
CARLINVILLE 5 637 213 65 30.52% 54 25.35% 55 25.82% 16 7.51% 12 5.63% 5 2.35% 2 0.94% 4 1.88%)
CHESTERFIELD 493 212 68 32.08% 63 29.72% 63 29.72% 6 2.83% 4  1.89% 3 1.42% 2 0.94% 3 1.42%
DORCHESTER 1043 319 109 34.17% 94 29.47% 103  32.29% 2 0.63% 2 0.63% 2 0.63% 3 0.94% 4 1.25%)
GILLESPIE 1 778 155 44  28.39% 44  28.39% 42 27.10% 8 5.16% 5 3.23% 5 3.23% 4 2.58% 3 1.94%,
GILLESPIE 2 980 263 80 30.42% 68 25.86% 73 27.76% 14  5.32% 14  5.32% 7  2.66% 4 1.52% 3 1.14%
GILLESPIE 3 749 146 43 29.45% 40 27.40% 40 27.40% 7 479% 7 479% 4 2.74% 3 2.05% 2 1.37%
GIRARD 1 748 197 59 29.95% 55 27.92% 52 26.40% 7 3.55% 7 3.55% 6 3.05% 5 2.54% 6 3.05%
GIRARD 2 610 190 60 31.58% 52  27.37% 49 25.79% 11 5.79% 8  4.21% 3 1.58% 4 211% 3 1.58%
HILYARD 437 131 45  34.35% 42  32.06% 41  31.30% 1 0.76% 1 0.76% 0 - 1 0.76% 0 -
HONEY POINT 125 61 15 24.59% 14 22.95% 14 22.95% 5 8.20% 4 6.56% 4 6.56% 3 4.92% 2 3.28%)
MT. OLIVE 1 720 177 58 32.77% 47  26.55% 47  26.55% 11 6.21% 9  5.08% 4 2.26% 0 - 1 0.56%
MT. OLIVE 2 778 145 45 31.03% 40 27.59% 42 28.97% 5  3.45% 4 2.76% 4 2.76% 3 2.07% 2 1.38%
MT. OLIVE 3 350 159 52 32.70% 51 32.08% 50 31.45% 1 0.63% 2 1.26% 2 1.26% 0 - 1 0.63%)
MT. OLIVE 4 366 125 39 31.20% 36 28.80% 34 27.20% 5  4.00% 4 3.20% 4 3.20% 1 0.80% 2 1.60%
NILWOOD 394 187 64 34.22% 57 30.48% 57 30.48% 1 0.53% 1 0.53% 3 1.60% 2 1.07% 2 1.07%
NORTH OTTER 633 218 64 29.36% 58 26.61% 62 28.44% 14 6.42% 13 5.96% 4 1.83% 2 0.92% 1 0.46%)
NORTH PALMYRA 548 273 81 29.67% 79 28.94% 78 28.57% 10  3.66% 10  3.66% 5 1.83% 5 1.83% 5 1.83%
POLK 473 261 80 30.65% 67 25.67% 65 24.90% 20 7.66% 18 6.90% 7 2.68% 2 0.77% 2 0.77%)
SCOTTVILLE 218 96 23  23.96% 24 25.00% 21 21.88% 10 10.42% 9 9.38% 3 3.12% 3 3.12% 3 3.12%)
SHAWS POINT 391 235 68 28.94% 61 25.96% 66 28.09% 15  6.38% 17 7.23% 4 1.70% 2 0.85% 2 0.85%
SHIPMAN 873 298 98 32.89% 90 30.20% 89 29.87% 8 2.68% 7 2.35% 2 0.67% 2 0.67% 2 0.67%)
SOUTH OTTER 347 175 54 30.86% 55 31.43% 53 30.29% 2 1.14% 1 0.57% 3 1.71% 4 2.29% 3 1.71%)
SOUTH PALMYRA 485 247 81 32.79% 70 28.34% 78 31.58% 8  3.24% 6 2.43% 1 0.40% 2 0.81% 1 0.40%
STAUNTON 1 1159 248 73 29.44% 66 26.61% 68 27.42% 12 4.84% 12 4.84% 11 4.44% 2  0.81% 4 1.61%
STAUNTON 2 767 145 45 31.03% 41  28.28% 42 28.97% 3 2.07% 4 2.76% 5 3.45% 2 1.38% 3 2.07%)
STAUNTON 3 936 195 62 31.79% 53 27.18% 59 30.26% 4  2.05% 5 2.56% 8  4.10% 3 1.54% 1 0.51%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 13TH ALTERNATE DELEGATE

(REPUBLICAN)

MIKE TAUNYA RICH ANDREW HOLLY JEREMY STEPHEN
Reg. |Total |BABCOCK MADDEN TOM McRAE |SOLOMON  |[SHERRICK  |KLAUSING ‘PLANK STEWART
Voters [Votes |(TRUMP) (TRUMP) (TRUMP) (HALEY) (HALEY) (DeSANTIS)  |(DeSANTIS) |(DeSANTIS)
STAUNTON 4 823 212 63 29.72% 56 26.42% 59 27.83% 10 4.72% 8 3.77% 8 3.77% 3 1.42% 5 2.36%)
VIRDEN 1 1138 241 74  30.71% 72  29.88% 73 30.29% 5 2.07% 5 2.07% 7 2.90% 1 0.41% 4 1.66%)
VIRDEN 2 1021 250 76  30.40% 65 26.00% 66 26.40% 16 6.40% 17 6.80% 4 1.60% 3 1.20% 3 1.20%)
WESTERN MOUND 192 63 22 34.92% 20 31.75% 17 26.98% 2 3.17% 2 3.17% 0 0 0
Total 30757 9956 3019 30.32% 2726 27.38% 2785 27.97% 479 4.81% 450 4.52% 232 2.33% 129 1.30% 136 1.37%)
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FINAL RESULTS

R STATE REPRESENTATIVE

100TH DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN)
CHRISTOPHE
Reg. |Total |[R"C.D."
Voters [Votes |DAVIDSMEYE
Jurisdiction Wide

BARR 224 41 41 100.00%
BIRD 225 67 67 100.00%
BRIGHTON 1 924 94 94 100.00%
BRIGHTON 2 994 96 96 100.00%)
BRIGHTON 3 857 103 103 100.00%
BUNKER HILL 1 717 69 69 100.00%
BUNKER HILL 2 734 69 69 100.00%
BUNKER HILL 3 720 79 79 100.00%
CHESTERFIELD 493 67 67 100.00%
DORCHESTER 0 0 0 -
HILYARD 437 46 46 100.00%
NORTH PALMYRA 548 95 95 100.00%
POLK 473 91 91 100.00%
SCOTTVILLE 218 39 39 100.00%)
SHIPMAN 873 104 104 100.00%,
SOUTH PALMYRA 485 87 87 100.00%)
WESTERN MOUND 192 23 23 100.00%)
Total 9114 1170 1170 100.00%
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FINAL RESULTS

R STATE REPRESENTATIVE

108TH DISTRICT

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total |[WAYNE A.

Voters [Votes |ROSENTHAL

Jurisdiction Wide

BRUSHY MOUND 549 126 126 100.00%
CAHOKIA 1 1014 92 92 100.00%)
CAHOKIA 2 1072 80 80 100.00%
CARLINVILLE 1 982 202 202 100.00%
CARLINVILLE 2 746 139 139 100.00%
CARLINVILLE 3 970 182 182 100.00%
CARLINVILLE 4 817 114 114 100.00%
CARLINVILLE 5 637 89 89 100.00%)
DORCHESTER 1043 102 102 100.00%
GILLESPIE 1 778 50 50 100.00%
GILLESPIE 2 980 100 100 100.00%
GILLESPIE 3 749 56 56 100.00%
GIRARD 1 748 77 77 100.00%
GIRARD 2 610 68 68 100.00%)
HONEY POINT 125 22 22 100.00%
MT. OLIVE 1 720 67 67 100.00%
MT. OLIVE 2 778 56 56 100.00%)
MT. OLIVE 3 350 54 54 100.00%
MT. OLIVE 4 366 43 43 100.00%
NILWOOD 394 72 72 100.00%)
NORTH OTTER 633 84 84 100.00%
SHAWS POINT 391 89 89 100.00%
SOUTH OTTER 347 60 60 100.00%
STAUNTON 1 1159 90 90 100.00%
STAUNTON 2 767 52 52 100.00%
STAUNTON 3 936 74 74 100.00%)
STAUNTON 4 823 80 80 100.00%
VIRDEN 1 1138 84 84 100.00%
VIRDEN 2 1021 100 100 100.00%
Total 21643 2504 2504 100.00%
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R COUNTY STATE'S

ATTORNEY

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide

BARR 224 0 0
BIRD 225 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 924 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 994 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 857 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 549 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 717 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 734 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 720 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 1014 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 1072 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 982 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 746 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 970 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 817 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 637 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 493 0 0
DORCHESTER 1043 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 778 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 980 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 749 0 0
GIRARD 1 748 0 0
GIRARD 2 610 0 0
HILYARD 437 0 0
HONEY POINT 125 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 720 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 778 0 0
MT. OLIVE 3 350 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 366 0 0
NILWOOD 394 0 0
NORTH OTTER 633 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 548 0 0
POLK 473 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 218 0 0
SHAWS POINT 301 0 0
SHIPMAN 873 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 347 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 485 0 0
STAUNTON 1 1159 0 0
STAUNTON 2 767 0 0
STAUNTON 3 936 0 0
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R COUNTY STATE'S
ATTORNEY
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

STAUNTON 4
VIRDEN 1

VIRDEN 2
WESTERN MOUND

No Candidate
823 0 -
1138
1021

192

Total

o|jo © o o
o|jo o o

30757
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R COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK

Jurisdiction Wide
BARR
BIRD
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
BRUSHY MOUND
BUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5
CHESTERFIELD
DORCHESTER
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 2
GILLESPIE 3
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
HILYARD
HONEY POINT
MT. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4
NILWOOD
NORTH OTTER
NORTH PALMYRA
POLK
SCOTTVILLE
SHAWS POINT
SHIPMAN
SOUTH OTTER
SOUTH PALMYRA
STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |AMY J ASHBY
224 42 42 100.00%
225 65 65 100.00%
924 93 93 100.00%
994 97 97 100.00%
857 102 102 100.00%,
549 117 117 100.00%
717 66 66 100.00%)
734 70 70 100.00%
720 82 82 100.00%
1014 84 84 100.00%
1072 70 70 100.00%
982 190 190 100.00%
746 132 132 100.00%
970 167 167 100.00%,
817 105 105 100.00%
637 85 85 100.00%
493 66 66 100.00%
1043 100 100 100.00%
778 47 47 100.00%
980 90 90 100.00%
749 51 51 100.00%
748 71 71 100.00%)
610 70 70 100.00%
437 46 46 100.00%
125 18 18 100.00%)
720 62 62 100.00%
778 54 54 100.00%
350 49 49 100.00%
366 38 38 100.00%
394 66 66 100.00%)
633 76 76 100.00%)
548 94 94 100.00%
473 90 90 100.00%
218 40 40 100.00%
391 80 80 100.00%
873 102 102 100.00%
347 57 57 100.00%
485 84 84 100.00%
1159 84 84 100.00%
767 48 48 100.00%
936 71 71 100.00%
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R COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK
(REPUBLICAN)

STAUNTON 4
VIRDEN 1

VIRDEN 2
WESTERN MOUND

Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |AMY J ASHBY
823 77 77 100.00%)
1138 76 76 100.00%)
1021 89 89 100.00%
192 19 19 100.00%)

Total

30757 3482 3482 100.00%
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R COUNTY CO
(REPUBLICAN)

RONER

Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
BARR 224 0 0
BIRD 225 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 924 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 994 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 857 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 549 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 717 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 734 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 720 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 1014 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 1072 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 982 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 746 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 970 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 817 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 637 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 493 0 0
DORCHESTER 1043 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 778 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 980 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 749 0 0
GIRARD 1 748 0 0
GIRARD 2 610 0 0
HILYARD 437 0 0
HONEY POINT 125 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 720 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 778 0 0
MT. OLIVE 3 350 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 366 0 0
NILWOOD 394 0 0
NORTH OTTER 633 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 548 0 0
POLK 473 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 218 0 0
SHAWS POINT 301 0 0
SHIPMAN 873 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 347 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 485 0 0
STAUNTON 1 1159 0 0
STAUNTON 2 767 0 0
STAUNTON 3 936 0 0
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R COUNTY CORONER
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

STAUNTON 4
VIRDEN 1

VIRDEN 2
WESTERN MOUND

No Candidate
823 0 -
1138
1021

192

Total

o|jo © o o
o|jo o o

30757
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R COUNTY BOARD 2ND DISTRICT MEMBER

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total [JONC. ‘GORDON
Voters [Votes |PAYNE HEUER
Jurisdiction Wide

BUNKER HILL 1 717 127 61 48.03% 66 51.97%
BUNKER HILL 2 734 121 64 52.89% 57  47.11%)
BUNKER HILL 3 720 128 70 54.69% 58 45.31%
DORCHESTER 1043 180 93 51.67% 87 48.33%)
HILYARD 437 77 41  53.25% 36  46.75%)
Total 3651 633 329 51.97% 304 48.03%
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R COUNTY BOARD 3RD
DISTRICT MEMBER - 2-YR
UNEXPIRED TERM

(REPUBLICAN

Reg. fTotal JOHN P

Voters [Votes |TREVINO

Jurisdiction Wide

BRIGHTON 1 924 96 96 100.00%)
BRIGHTON 2 994 98 98 100.00%
BRIGHTON 3 857 97 97 100.00%
SHIPMAN 514 60 60 100.00%
Total 3289 351 351 100.00%
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R COUNTY BOARD 4TH

Jurisdiction Wide
CAHOKIA 2
MT. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4

Total

DISTRICT MEMBER

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |ROSS ADDEN
1072 72 72 100.00%)
720 65 65 100.00%
778 53 53 100.00%
350 52 52 100.00%
366 42 42 100.00%
3286 284 284 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 93/146

R COUNTY BOARD 9TH DISTRICT MEMBER

(REPUBLICAN)
MOLLY A
Reg. |Total |ROSENTRETE [TODD E
Voters [Votes |R ARMOUR
Jurisdiction Wide

BRUSHY MOUND 549 203 92  45.32% 111 54.68%
CARLINVILLE 1 982 320 143  44.69% 177 55.31%
GIRARD 1 425 73 41 56.16% 32 43.84%
GIRARD 2 473 91 48 52.75% 43 47.25%
HONEY POINT 125 35 16 45.71% 19  54.29%
NILWOOD 394 107 48  44.86% 59 55.14%
SHAWS POINT 391 150 58 38.67% 92  61.33%
Total 3339 979 446 45.56% 533 54.44%
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R SUPREME COURT JUDGE
4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(GARMAN)

(REPUBLICAN

Reg. F’otal LISA HOLDER

Voters [Votes |WHITE

Jurisdiction Wide

BARR 224 38 38 100.00%)
BIRD 225 63 63 100.00%
BRIGHTON 1 924 94 94 100.00%)
BRIGHTON 2 994 94 94 100.00%)
BRIGHTON 3 857 100 100 100.00%
BRUSHY MOUND 549 113 113 100.00%
BUNKER HILL 1 717 66 66 100.00%)
BUNKER HILL 2 734 71 71 100.00%
BUNKER HILL 3 720 77 77 100.00%)
CAHOKIA 1 1014 77 77 100.00%
CAHOKIA 2 1072 75 75 100.00%
CARLINVILLE 1 982 174 174 100.00%
CARLINVILLE 2 746 118 118 100.00%
CARLINVILLE 3 970 159 159 100.00%
CARLINVILLE 4 817 95 95 100.00%)
CARLINVILLE 5 637 81 81 100.00%)
CHESTERFIELD 493 61 61 100.00%
DORCHESTER 1043 97 97 100.00%)
GILLESPIE 1 778 45 45 100.00%)
GILLESPIE 2 980 85 85 100.00%
GILLESPIE 3 749 53 53 100.00%)
GIRARD 1 748 70 70 100.00%
GIRARD 2 610 66 66 100.00%
HILYARD 437 44 44 100.00%)
HONEY POINT 125 18 18 100.00%)
MT. OLIVE 1 720 61 61 100.00%
MT. OLIVE 2 778 52 52 100.00%)
MT. OLIVE 3 350 50 50 100.00%,
MT. OLIVE 4 366 40 40 100.00%
NILWOOD 394 62 62 100.00%
NORTH OTTER 633 78 78 100.00%)
NORTH PALMYRA 548 84 84 100.00%
POLK 473 83 83 100.00%)
SCOTTVILLE 218 33 33 100.00%)
SHAWS POINT 391 77 77 100.00%
SHIPMAN 873 95 95 100.00%)
SOUTH OTTER 347 49 49 100.00%)
SOUTH PALMYRA 485 87 87 100.00%
STAUNTON 1 1159 81 81 100.00%)
STAUNTON 2 767 46 46 100.00%)|
STAUNTON 3 936 66 66 100.00%
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R SUPREME COURT JUDGE

STAUNTON 4
VIRDEN 1

VIRDEN 2
WESTERN MOUND

Total

4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(GARMAN)
(REPUBLICAN
Reg. Fotal LISA HOLDER
Voters |[Votes |WHITE
823 75 75 100.00%
1138 77 77 100.00%
1021 83 83 100.00%
192 21 21 100.00%)
30757 3334 3334 100.00%
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R APPELLATE COURT

Jurisdiction Wide
BARR
BIRD
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
BRUSHY MOUND
BUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5
CHESTERFIELD
DORCHESTER
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 2
GILLESPIE 3
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
HILYARD
HONEY POINT
MT. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4
NILWOOD
NORTH OTTER
NORTH PALMYRA
POLK
SCOTTVILLE
SHAWS POINT
SHIPMAN
SOUTH OTTER
SOUTH PALMYRA
STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3

JUDGE 4TH JUDICIAL

DISTRICT (TURNER)

(REPUBLICAN

Reg. FTotal AMY

Voters |Votes |LANNERD
224 37 37 100.00%,
225 62 62 100.00%
924 94 94 100.00%,
994 94 94 100.00%,
857 100 100 100.00%|
549 113 113 100.00%
717 64 64 100.00%
734 69 69 100.00%
720 79 79 100.00%
1014 79 79 100.00%
1072 71 71 100.00%
982 168 168 100.00%
746 117 117 100.00%
970 157 157 100.00%|
817 94 94 100.00%,
637 79 79 100.00%
493 61 61 100.00%
1043 97 97 100.00%,
778 45 45 100.00%,
980 85 85 100.00%
749 53 53 100.00%,
748 69 69 100.00%
610 64 64 100.00%
437 44 44 100.00%,
125 18 18 100.00%
720 61 61 100.00%
778 52 52 100.00%,
350 50 50 100.00%,
366 40 40 100.00%
394 63 63 100.00%
633 78 78 100.00%
548 84 84 100.00%
473 84 84 100.00%,
218 33 33 100.00%,
301 76 76 100.00%
873 98 98 100.00%,
347 51 51 100.00%,
485 86 86 100.00%)
1159 80 80 100.00%,
767 47 47 100.00%,
936 65 65 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
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March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
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R APPELLATE COURT

STAUNTON 4
VIRDEN 1

VIRDEN 2
WESTERN MOUND

Total

JUDGE 4TH JUDICIAL
DISTRICT (TURNER)
(REPUBLICAN
Reg. fTotal AMY
Voters |Votes |LANNERD
823 75 75 100.00%
1138 78 78 100.00%
1021 85 85 100.00%
192 20 20 100.00%,
30757 3319 3319 100.00%
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R APPELLATE COURT

Jurisdiction Wide
BARR
BIRD
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
BRUSHY MOUND
BUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5
CHESTERFIELD
DORCHESTER
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 2
GILLESPIE 3
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
HILYARD
HONEY POINT
MT. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4
NILWOOD
NORTH OTTER
NORTH PALMYRA
POLK
SCOTTVILLE
SHAWS POINT
SHIPMAN
SOUTH OTTER
SOUTH PALMYRA
STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3

JUDGE 4TH JUDICIAL

DISTRICT (WHITE)

(REPUBLICAN

Reg. FTotal GENE

Voters [Votes |DOHERTY
224 37 37 100.00%
225 62 62 100.00%
924 93 93 100.00%
994 95 95 100.00%
857 98 98 100.00%
549 110 110 100.00%
717 64 64 100.00%)
734 69 69 100.00%
720 75 75 100.00%)
1014 77 77 100.00%)
1072 69 69 100.00%
982 169 169 100.00%
746 115 115 100.00%
970 156 156 100.00%,
817 97 97 100.00%
637 75 75 100.00%)
493 60 60 100.00%
1043 96 96 100.00%
778 44 44 100.00%
980 85 85 100.00%
749 53 53 100.00%
748 70 70 100.00%)
610 64 64 100.00%
437 44 44 100.00%
125 16 16 100.00%)
720 62 62 100.00%
778 53 53 100.00%
350 50 50 100.00%
366 40 40 100.00%
394 62 62 100.00%)
633 78 78 100.00%)
548 84 84 100.00%
473 82 82 100.00%
218 33 33 100.00%
391 76 76 100.00%
873 98 98 100.00%
347 50 50 100.00%
485 86 86 100.00%
1159 81 81 100.00%
767 45 45 100.00%
936 67 67 100.00%
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R APPELLATE COURT

STAUNTON 4
VIRDEN 1

VIRDEN 2
WESTERN MOUND

Total

JUDGE 4TH JUDICIAL
DISTRICT (WHITE)
(REPUBLICAN
Reg. fTotal GENE
Voters [Votes |DOHERTY
823 75 75 100.00%)
1138 78 78 100.00%)
1021 83 83 100.00%
192 20 20 100.00%
30757 3296 3296 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
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March 19, 2024 General Primary Election

FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024

Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
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R CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (DEIHL)

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. Total [JONATHAN B |AARON E. THOMAS D

Voters |Votes |VERTICCHIO |BELLM DENBY

Jurisdiction Wide

BARR 224 44 5 11.36% 5 11.36% 34 77.27%
BIRD 225 76 9 11.84% 3 3.95% 64 84.21%)
BRIGHTON 1 924 99 29 29.29% 18 18.18% 52 52.53%
BRIGHTON 2 994 99 30 30.30% 18 18.18% 51 51.52%
BRIGHTON 3 857 116 25 21.55% 30 25.86% 61 52.59%)
BRUSHY MOUND 549 143 29 20.28% 11 7.69% 103 72.03%)
BUNKER HILL 1 717 78 19 24.36% 11 14.10% 48  61.54%,
BUNKER HILL 2 734 75 15  20.00% 10 13.33% 50 66.67%
BUNKER HILL 3 720 82 21 25.61% 8 9.76% 53 64.63%)
CAHOKIA 1 1014 93 33 35.48% 18 19.35% 42 45.16%)
CAHOKIA 2 1072 84 27  32.14% 6 7.14% 51  60.71%)
CARLINVILLE 1 982 249 51 20.48% 18 7.23% 180 72.29%)
CARLINVILLE 2 746 176 46 26.14% 15 8.52% 115 65.34%)
CARLINVILLE 3 970 217 50 23.04% 22 10.14% 145 66.82%
CARLINVILLE 4 817 134 21 15.67% 17 12.69% 96 71.64%)
CARLINVILLE 5 637 95 20 21.05% 12 12.63% 63 66.32%
CHESTERFIELD 493 76 14  18.42% 8 10.53% 54  71.05%
DORCHESTER 1043 122 34 27.87% 18 14.75% 70 57.38%)
GILLESPIE 1 778 64 22  34.38% 10 15.62% 32 50.00%)
GILLESPIE 2 980 111 33 29.73% 9 811% 69 62.16%)
GILLESPIE 3 749 66 25 37.88% 10 15.15% 31 46.97%)
GIRARD 1 748 78 23 29.49% 13 16.67% 42  53.85%)
GIRARD 2 610 70 20 28.57% 9 12.86% 41  58.57%)
HILYARD 437 47 9 19.15% 6 12.77% 32 68.09%)
HONEY POINT 125 24 3  12.50% 5 20.83% 16 66.67%
MT. OLIVE 1 720 72 28 38.89% 7 9.72% 37 51.39%)
MT. OLIVE 2 778 53 13 24.53% 11 20.75% 29  54.72%)
MT. OLIVE 3 350 56 24 42.86% 2 3.57% 30 53.57%
MT. OLIVE 4 366 47 8 17.02% 10 21.28% 29  61.70%)
NILWOOD 394 74 15 20.27% 19 25.68% 40 54.05%)
NORTH OTTER 633 84 22  26.19% 10 11.90% 52  61.90%)
NORTH PALMYRA 548 93 14  15.05% 12 12.90% 67 72.04%
POLK 473 109 24 22.02% 14 12.84% 71 65.14%)
SCOTTVILLE 218 39 6 15.38% 11 28.21% 22 56.41%)
SHAWS POINT 391 102 7  6.86% 11  10.78% 84 82.35%)
SHIPMAN 873 107 34 31.78% 19 17.76% 54 50.47%)
SOUTH OTTER 347 64 17  26.56% 16 25.00% 31 48.44%,
SOUTH PALMYRA 485 92 17 18.48% 20 21.74% 55 59.78%)
STAUNTON 1 1159 100 21 21.00% 6 6.00% 73  73.00%
STAUNTON 2 767 57 15 26.32% 4 7.02% 38 66.67%)
STAUNTON 3 936 77 15  19.48% 11 14.29% 51  66.23%)
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R CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (DEIHL)

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |[Total |JONATHANB |AARON E. THOMAS D

Voters [Votes |VERTICCHIO [BELLM DENBY
STAUNTON 4 823 85 20 23.53% 11 12.94% 54 63.53%)
VIRDEN 1 1138 91 14  15.38% 13 14.29% 64 70.33%
VIRDEN 2 1021 99 19  19.19% 13 13.13% 67 67.68%
WESTERN MOUND 192 28 6 21.43% 7 25.00% 15 53.57%
Total 30757 4047 952 23.52% 537 13.27% 2558 63.21%
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R BARR
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
BARR 224 0 0
Total 224 0 0
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R BIRD COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total |RICHARD
Voters [Votes |STAYTON
Jurisdiction Wide
BIRD 225 71 71 100.00%
Total 225 71 71 100.00%)
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R BRIGHTON 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |KRISTIL
Voters [Votes |DUNNAGAN
Jurisdiction Wide
BRIGHTON 1 924 95 95 100.00%)
Total 924 95 95 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 105/146

R BRIGHTON 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total [JOHN P
Voters [Votes |TREVINO
Jurisdiction Wide
BRIGHTON 2 994 99 99 100.00%)
Total 994 99 99 100.00%
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R BRIGHTON 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
BRIGHTON 3

857 0 0

Total

857 0 0
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R BRUSHY MOUND
COMMITTEEPERSON

(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. Total [CHRISTOPHE
Voters [Votes |R A BEHME
Jurisdiction Wide
BRUSHY MOUND 549 130 130 100.00%
Total 549 130 130 100.00%
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R BUNKER HILL 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
BUNKER HILL 1

717 0 0

Total

717 0 0
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R BUNKER HILL 2
COMMITTEEPERSON

(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total [JENNY F
Voters [Votes |HANKS
Jurisdiction Wide
BUNKER HILL 2 734 74 74 100.00%
Total 734 74 74 100.00%)
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R BUNKER HILL 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
BUNKER HILL 3

720 0 0

Total

720 0 0
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R CAHOKIA 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
CAHOKIA 1 1014 0 0
Total 1014 0 0
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R CAHOKIA 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
CAHOKIA 2 1072 0 0
Total 1072 0 0
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R CARLINVILLE 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CARLINVILLE 1

982 0 0

Total

982 0 0
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R CARLINVILLE 2
COMMITTEEPERSON

(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |[MARION
Voters [Votes |HEFTI
Jurisdiction Wide
CARLINVILLE 2 746 112 112 100.00%
Total 746 112 112 100.00%
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R CARLINVILLE 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CARLINVILLE 3

970 0 0

Total

970 0 0
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R CARLINVILLE 4
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CARLINVILLE 4

817 0 0

Total

817 0 0
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R CARLINVILLE 5
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CARLINVILLE 5

637 0 0

Total

637 0 0
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R CHESTERFIELD
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CHESTERFIELD

493 0 0

Total

493 0 0




Date: 3/28/2024

Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
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R DORCHESTER COMMITTEEPERSON

(REPUBLICAN)

LISA A
Reg. |Total |ASTEMBORS [SALLY ANN
Voters [Votes |KI KARNES
Jurisdiction Wide
DORCHESTER 1043 115 40 34.78% 75 65.22%
1043 115 40 34.78% 75 65.22%)

Total
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R GILLESPIE 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |[JOHN BLANK
Jurisdiction Wide
GILLESPIE 1 778 45 45 100.00%)
Total 778 45 45 100.00%
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R GILLESPIE 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
GILLESPIE 2 980 0 0
Total 980 0 0
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R GILLESPIE 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
GILLESPIE 3 749 0 0
Total 749 0 0
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R GIRARD 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
GIRARD 1 748 0 0
Total 748 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
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R GIRARD 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |RANDALL E
Voters [Votes |THORON
Jurisdiction Wide
GIRARD 2 610 62 62 100.00%
Total 610 62 62 100.00%)
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R HILYARD
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HILYARD 437 0 0
Total 437 0 0
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R HONEY POINT
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
HONEY POINT

125 0 0

Total

125 0 0
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R MT. OLIVE 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
MT. OLIVE 1 720 0 0
Total 720 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 3/28/2024
Time: 1:24:21 PM CDT
Page 128/146

R MT. OLIVE 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
MT. OLIVE 2 778 0 0
Total 778 0 0
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R MT. OLIVE 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
MT. OLIVE 3 350 0 0
Total 350 0 0
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R MT. OLIVE 4
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |ROSS ADDEN
Jurisdiction Wide
MT. OLIVE 4 366 42 42 100.00%
Total 366 42 42 100.00%
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R NILWOOD
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
NILWOOD 394 0 0
Total 394 0 0
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R NORTH OTTER
COMMITTEEPERSON

(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |RUSSELL D
Voters [Votes |BOEHL
Jurisdiction Wide
NORTH OTTER 633 81 81 100.00%
Total 633 81 81 100.00%)
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R NORTH PALMYRA
COMMITTEEPERSON

(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |[LINDAK
Voters [Votes |DENNIS
Jurisdiction Wide
NORTH PALMYRA 548 91 91 100.00%
Total 548 91 91 100.00%)|
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R POLK
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
POLK 473 0 0
Total 473 0 0
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R SCOTTVILLE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
SCOTTVILLE

218 0 0

Total

218 0 0
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R SHAWS POINT
COMMITTEEPERSON

(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |THOMAS W
Voters [Votes |STOECKER
Jurisdiction Wide
SHAWS POINT 391 83 83 100.00%)
Total 391 83 83 100.00%
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R SHIPMAN
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. Total |[LARRY P.
Voters |Votes |McAFEE
Jurisdiction Wide
SHIPMAN 873 106 106 100.00%
Total 873 106 106 100.00%
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R SOUTH OTTER
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
SOUTH OTTER

347 0 0

Total

347 0 0
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R SOUTH PALMYRA
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
SOUTH PALMYRA

485 0 0

Total

485 0 0
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R STAUNTON 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
STAUNTON 1

1159 0 0

Total

1159 0 0
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R STAUNTON 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
STAUNTON 2

767 0 0

Total

767 0 0
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R STAUNTON 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
STAUNTON 3

936 0 0

Total

936 0 0
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R STAUNTON 4
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
STAUNTON 4

823 0 0

Total

823 0 0
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R VIRDEN 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. Total [BERNARD
Voters [Votes |KIEL
Jurisdiction Wide
VIRDEN 1 1138 87 87 100.00%)
Total 1138 87 87 100.00%
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R VIRDEN 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. [Total |JAMES
Voters [Votes |[IBBERSON
Jurisdiction Wide
VIRDEN 2 1021 85 85 100.00%
Total 1021 85 85 100.00%
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R WESTERN MOUND
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
WESTERN MOUND

192 0 0

Total

192 0 0




